
Conference, Syndicate & Dining Room Configurations 

TORQUAY ROOM
Theatre 
Teams Style  
U-Shape 
Double U-Shape 
Classroom 
Herringbone  
Hollow Square  
Boardroom 

180 Max 
110 
46 
78 
80 
72 
50 
50 

ANGLESEA ROOM
Theatre 
Teams Style  
U-Shape 
Double U-Shape 
Classroom 
Herringbone  
Hollow Square  
Boardroom 

80 

35 – 40 
28 

38 

40 

40 

36 

24 

35 

16 

14 

N/A 

16 

16 

16 

16 

DUNEED
Theatre Teams 
Style  
U-Shape 
Double U-Shape 
Classroom 
Herringbone  
Hollow Square  
Boardroom 

40 

20 

16 

28 

28 

28 

26 

26 

ROOM; Bellbrae, Ceres, 
Jan Juc or Moriac 
Theatre 
Teams Style  
U-Shape 
Double U-Shape 
Classroom 
Herringbone  
Hollow Square
Boardroom

PARAPARAP
Theatre 
Teams Style  
U-Shape 
Double U-Shape Classroom 
Herringbone  
Hollow Square  Boardroom 

48 

24 

20 

32 

32 

32 

28 

18 

BARABOOL
Each side 
Both sides of Room 
Both sides and Hallway 
Both sides, Hallway and outside 
terrace 

45 
120 
150 – 160 
170 – 180 

Conference Room Equipment 
Tables 
Conference Room 
White Conference Room  
Hex   
Leaves 

Chairs 
Conference Room 
Dining Room 
Accommodation Room 

61 
4 
6 
8 

188 
120 
57 

Conference Room Equipment 
Flipcharts 
Whiteboards 
Electronic Whiteboards 
Voice Point Machines 

Video Conferencing 
Conference Rooms 
Syndicate Rooms 

Carparks 
(excluding grass area) 

18 
2 
5 
2 

1 and 2 
1, 3 and 6 

120 

LOBBY, WINE LOUNGE AND 
LAKE LOUNGE 
also available 




